9:24:06  4/2/2012

Owner or Taxpaver

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Unit Rate

Project: JI208F Assmt: 128407
Resolution #;

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Charles Mccarty

324 3rd St N

Hudson W1 54016-1003
*776 TTH ST E
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 3/30/2012

KELLER'S SUBDIVISION OF BLK. NO.
11 INLYMAN DAYTON'S ADDITION
TO ST, PAUL EX NWLY 14 FT FOR ST
LOT 4BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **
12-030853 3/15/2012

Summary Abatement
DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer **¥

115.00
1.00
1.00

32-29-22-11-0081
$115.00

$35.00
$5.00

$200.46

Suji Lee

Suji Lee Tr

1545 7th St W

St Paul MN 55102-4243
#1545 7TH ST W
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 3/30/2012

ROGERS FORT STREET ADDITION TO
THE CITY OF ST. PAUL SUBJ TC ST
LOTS 14 THRULOT 17BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **
12-030846 3/14/2012

Summary Abatement
DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

14-28-23-21-0019
$115.00

$35.00
$£5.00

$190.46

Suncheng Yang
469 Anita St
Saint Paul MN 55107-2332

*242 CONGRESS ST E

*Ward: 2
*Pending as of: 3/30/2012

PROSPECT PLATEAU,BLOCK 6789
LOT 5BLK 7

** PLEASE NOTE **
12026615 37212012

Summary Abaternent
D51 Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

08-28-22-12-0064
$115.00

$35.00
$5.00

$195.46

Leslie M Lewis

681 Conway St

St Paul MN 55106-5505
*681 CONWAY ST
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 3/30/2012

LYMAN DAYTON ADDITION TO THE
CITY OF ST. PAUL PART OF LOTS 9
THRU 12 BLK 38 LYING SELY OF
SWLY EXT OF SELY LINE OF LOT 16
BLK 38 & LYING SWLY OF A LINE
PAR TO & 59.89 FT NELY OF SWLY

** PLEASE NOTE **
12-026617 3/2/2012

Summary Abatement
DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney fee

**+* Owner and Taxpayer **+*

$40.46
$115.00
$35.00
$5.00

§195.46

32-29-22-41-0163
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Ratification Date: Resolution #:
Owner or Taxpayer Property Description Item Description Unit Rate Quantity Charge Amts Property ID
Diogenes Perez. < OXFORD ADDITION TOTHECITY OF  Summary Abatement 100 4046  $4046  3520.23.23.0126
Olga Perez ST. PAUL, RAMSEY COUNTY, DSI Admin Fee 1.00 115.00 $115.00
MINNESOTA LOT 6BLK 2 .
1062 Edmund Ave Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00 1.00 $35.00
St Paul MN 55104-2626 Attorney fee 5.00 1.09 $5.00
*1062 EDMUND AVE $195.46
*Ward: 1 *¥* Owner and Taxpayer **¥
*Pending as of: 3/30/2012
*+ PLEASE NOTE **
12-030862 3/21/2012
lpayme Lie ARLINGTON FILLS ADDITION TOST.  Summary Abatement  1.00 3546  $3546  20.20.22.13-0057
Po Box 1017 PAU‘; 40/45 THRU 49 LOTS 26 THRU  138T Admin Fee, 1.00 115.00 $115.00
Charlotte NC 28201-1017 LOTI0BLE S Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00 1.00 $35.00
*1055 PAYNE AVE Attorney fee 5.00 1.00 $5.00
*Ward: 6 $190.46
*Pending as of: 3/30/2012 *** Owner and Taxpayer ***
** DLEASE NOTE **
12-026126 3/18/2012
UsBankNA 1 MAGOFFIN AND BRECKENRIDGES  Summary Abatement 100 3046  $3046  36-2023-14-0025
ADDITIONTO ST.PAULSUBI TOTH 3 in F 1.00 . 115.00
27472 Portola Pky Ste 205 49 AND EX W 36 FT LOT 6 BLK. 3 SI Admin Fee . 115.00 3
Foothill Ranch CA 92610-2815 Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00 1.00 $35.00
%537 RICE ST Attorney fee 5.00 1.00 $5.00
*Ward: 1 $185.46
*Pending as of: 3/30/2012 *** Owner and Taxpayer ***
*# PLEASE NOTE **
12-027085 3/1/2012
James P Seim Trasiee  Subj ToBsmt Ex TheS75 Ft(9 Inches) Of Summary Abatement 100 4046 $4046  3320.23.11-0215
Kerry L Seim Trustee The 65 Ft And Ex The 54 Ft Lying W Of - DS Admin Fee 1.00 115.00 $115.00
11201 Timberline Rd The E 65 ¢, Lat4 Real Bstate Admin Fee 35.00 1.00 $35.00
Minnetonka MN 55305-2039 Altorney fee 5.00 1.00 $5.00
*671 SNELLING AVE N $195.46
*Ward: 4 #x* Owner and Taxpayer ***
*Pending as of: 3/30/2012
#* PLEASE NOTE **
12-024463 2/27/2012
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Item Description

Project: J1208P Assmt: 128407
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Manager: TJT

Jea Seng F Kim

Kim

2337 Arnold Palmer Dr

Blaine MN 55449-5517

*692 SNELLING AVE N
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 3/30/2012

HAMLINE SYNDICATE ADDITION

NO. 1 TO SAINT PAUL, RAMSEY
COUNTY, MINN. LOTS 16 AND LOT 17
BLK 3

Summary Abatement
DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney fee

dok (Yyyner *KF

$115.00
$35.00
$5.00

$5195.46

Page 3
Property 1D
34-29.23-22-0167

Won K Kim

Yong K Kim

2337 Arnold Palmer Dr

Blajne MN 53449-5517

%692 SNELLING AVEN
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 3/30/2012

HAMLINE SYNDICATE ADDITION

NO. 1 TQ SAINT PAUL, RAMSEY
CQUNTY, MINN, LOTS 16 AND LOT 17
BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **
12-027308 3/8/2012

#%% Taxpayer ***

34-29-23-22-0167

Federal Home Loan Mtg Corp
333 W Wacker Suite 3100
Chicago IL 60606-1227
*718 THOMAS AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 3/30/2012

CHUTE BROTHERS DIVISION NO. &
ADDITION TO THE CITY OF 5T, PAUL,
MINN. LOT 1%

# PLEASE NOTE **
12-030868 3/19/2012

Summary Abatement
DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney fee

¢ Owner and Taxpayer **¥

$115.00
$35.00
$5.00

$190.46

35-29-23-14-0038

Bayview Loan Servicing Lic
4425 Ponce De Leon Blvd 5th Tl
Coral Gables FL 33146-1873
*601 WESTERN AVE N
*Ward: |

*Pending as of: 3/30/2012

SMITHS SUBDIVISION OF BLKS 26 7
AND 8LOTS 14 & 15BLK 8

** PLEASE NOTE **

Summary Abatement
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney fee

*¥¥ Owner and Taxpayer ***

$120.46

36-29-23-21-0216

12-026338 3/2/2012

Total Summary Abatement: $465.06
Total DSI Admin Fee: $1,150.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $5385.00
Total Attorney fee: $55.00
Project Total: $2,055.06
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Owner or Taxpaver

Public Emprovement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $2,055.06
11 Parcel(s)

0 Exempt Parcel(s)

Ratification Date:
Item_Description

Project: J1208P Assmi: 128407

Resolution #:
Unit Rate

Quantity

Manager: TJT Pape 4

Charge Amts Property ID
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