9:24:06 4/2/2012	Public Improvement Assessment F I	•	et: J1208P Assm ution#:	t: 128407	Manager: TJT	Page 1
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Charles Mccarty 324 3rd St N Hudson WI 54016-1003 *776 7TH ST E	KELLER'S SUBDIVISION OF BLK. NO. 11 IN LYMAN DAYTON'S ADDITION TO ST. PAUL EX NWLY 14 FT FOR ST LOT 4 BLK 1	Summary Abatement DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney fee	1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	45.46 115.00 1.00 1.00	\$45.46 \$115.00 \$35.00 \$5.00	32-29-22-11-0081
*Ward: 7 *Pending as of: 3/30/2012	** PLEASE NOTE ** 12-030853 3/15/2012	*** Owner and Taxpayer **	*		\$200.46	
Suji Lee Suji Lee Tr 1545 7th St W St Paul MN 55102-4243 *1545 7TH ST W *Ward: 2 *Pending as of: 3/30/2012	ROGERS FORT STREET ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL SUBJ TO ST LOTS 14 THRU LOT 17 BLK 1	Summary Abatement DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney fee *** Owner and Taxpayer ***	1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	35.46 115.00 1.00 1.00	\$35.46 \$115.00 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$190.46	14-28-23-21-0019
7 mang as 61, 6, 6, 6, 6, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20	** PLEASE NOTE ** 12-030846 3/14/2012					
Suncheng Yang 469 Anita St Saint Paul MN 55107-2332 *242 CONGRESS ST E *Ward: 2 *Pending as of: 3/30/2012	PROSPECT PLATEAU,BLOCK 6 7 8 9 LOT 5 BLK 7	Summary Abatement DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney fee *** Owner and Taxpayer ***	1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	40.46 115.00 1.00 1.00	\$40.46 \$115.00 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$195.46	08-28-22-12-0064
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 12-026615 3/2/2012					
Leslie M Lewis 681 Conway St St Paul MN 55106-5505 *681 CONWAY ST *Ward: 7 *Pending as of: 3/30/2012	LYMAN DAYTON ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL PART OF LOTS 9 THRU 12 BLK 38 LYING SELY OF SWLY EXT OF SELY LINE OF LOT 16 BLK 38 & LYING SWLY OF A LINE PAR TO & 59.89 FT NELY OF SWLY	Summary Abatement DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney fee *** Owner and Taxpayer ***	1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	40.46 115.00 1.00 1.00	\$40.46 \$115.00 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$195.46	32-29-22-41-0163

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Ratification Date: Project: J1208P Assmt: 128407 Manager: TJT

Page 2

	Ratification Date: Resolution #:					1 "6"
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Ouantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Diagonos i orez	OXFORD ADDITION TO THE CITY OF	Summary Abatement	1.00	40.46	\$40,46	35-29-23-23-0126
Olga Perez	ST. PAUL, RAMSEY COUNTY, MINNESOTA LOT 6 BLK 2	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	115.00	\$115.00	
1062 Edmund Ave	MINNESOTA LOT 0 BLK 2	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
St Paul MN 55104-2626		Attorney fee	5.00	1.00 _	\$5.00	
*1062 EDMUND AVE					\$195.46	
*Ward: 1		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
*Pending as of: 3/30/2012						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 12-030862 3/21/2012					
	ARLINGTON HILLS ADDITION TO ST.	Summary Abatement	1.00	35.46	\$35.46	29-29-22-13-0057
Po Box 1017	PAUL 40/45 THRU 49 LOTS 26 THRU	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	115.00	\$115.00	_, _,
Charlotte NC 28201-1017	LOT 30 BLK 5	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*1055 PAYNE AVE		Attorney fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 6				_	\$190.46	
*Pending as of: 3/30/2012		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
1 Olding as 01. 3/30/2012	** PLEASE NOTE ** 12-026126 3/18/2012					
Us Bank N A	MAGOFFIN AND BRECKENRIDGES ADDITION TO ST. PAUL SUBJ TO TH	Summary Abatement	1.00	30.46	\$30.46 \$115.00	36-29-23-14-0025
27472 Portola Pky Ste 205	49 AND EX W 36 FT LOT 6 BLK 3	DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee	1.00 35.00	115.00 1.00	\$35.00	
Foothill Ranch CA 92610-2815		Attorney fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*537 RICE ST		Attorney ice	5.00	1.00		
*Ward: 1				-	\$185.46	
*Pending as of: 3/30/2012		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 12-027095 3/1/2012					
James P Seim Trustee	Subj To Esmt, Ex The S 75 Ft (9 Inches) Of	Summary Abatement		40.46		33-29-23-11-0215
Kerry L Seim Trustee	The E 65 Ft And Ex The S 4 Ft Lying W Of	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	115.00	\$115.00	<i>55-47-45</i> -11-0415
11201 Timberline Rd	The E 65 Ft; Lot 4	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Minnetonka MN 55305-2039		Attorney fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
		•		<u></u>	\$195.46	
*671 SNELLING AVE N *Ward: 4		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***			Ψ175.40	
		1 2				
*Pending as of: 3/30/2012	** DI E 4 (IE 3 (OTTE **					

** PLEASE NOTE ** 12-024463 2/27/2012

9:24:06 4/2/2012	Public Improvement Assessment R R	Page 3				
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Jea Seng J Kim Kim 2337 Arnold Palmer Dr Blaine MN 55449-5517 *692 SNELLING AVE N *Ward: 4 *Pending as of: 3/30/2012	HAMLINE SYNDICATE ADDITION NO. 1 TO SAINT PAUL, RAMSEY COUNTY, MINN. LOTS 16 AND LOT 17 BLK 3	Summary Abatement DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney fee *** Owner ***	1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	40.46 115.00 1.00 1.00	\$40.46 \$115.00 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$195.46	34-29-23-22-0167
Won K Kim Yong K Kim 2337 Arnold Palmer Dr Blaine MN 55449-5517 *692 SNELLING AVE N *Ward: 4 *Pending as of: 3/30/2012	HAMLINE SYNDICATE ADDITION NO. 1 TO SAINT PAUL, RAMSEY COUNTY, MINN. LOTS 16 AND LOT 17 BLK 3 ** PLEASE NOTE ** 12-027308 3/8/2012	*** Taxpayer ***				34-29-23-22-0167
Federal Home Loan Mtg Corp 333 W Wacker Suite 3100 Chicago IL 60606-1227 *718 THOMAS AVE *Ward: 1 *Pending as of: 3/30/2012	CHUTE BROTHERS DIVISION NO. 6 ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL, MINN. LOT 10 ** PLEASE NOTE ** 12-030868 3/19/2012	Summary Abatement DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney fee *** Owner and Taxpayer ***	1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	35.46 115.00 1.00 1.00	\$35.46 \$115.00 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$190.46	35-29-23-14-0038
Bayview Loan Servicing Llc 4425 Ponce De Leon Blvd 5th Fl Coral Gables FL 33146-1873 *601 WESTERN AVE N *Ward: 1 *Pending as of: 3/30/2012	SMITHS SUBDIVISION OF BLKS 2 6 7 AND 8 LOTS 14 & 15 BLK 8 ** PLEASE NOTE ** 12-026338 3/2/2012	Summary Abatement Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney fee *** Owner and Taxpayer ***	1.00 35.00 5.00	80.46 1.00 1.00	\$80.46 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$120.46	36-29-23-21-0216
Total Summary Abatement: Total DSI Admin Fee: Total Real Estate Admin Fee: Total Attorney fee: Project Total:	\$465.06 \$1,150.00 \$385.00 \$55.00					

9:24:06 4/2/2012

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Ratification Date:

Project: J1208P Assmt: 128407 Manager: TJT Resolution #:

Page 4

Property Description

Item Description

Unit Rate

Quantity

Charge Amts

Property ID

Less Total Discounts:

\$0.00

Project Total:

\$2,055.06

11 Parcel(s)

0 Exempt Parcel(s)